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ECONOMIC
GROWTHRanking of Employment

By Industry

2. Top Ten Growers in Total Employment in Wood County by NAICS 3-digit industry, all workers

Rank Industry
Growth in Total 
Employment in 
2012Q2–2013Q2

Average Quarterly 
Employment  

2012Q3–2013Q2
ALL INDUSTRIES IN WOOD COUNTY -0.1% 37,171

1 551 Management of Companies and Enterprises 61.8% 322

2 446 Health and Personal Care Stores 13.5% 116

3 541 Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services 13.1% 566

4 561 Administrative and Support Services 11.6% 932

5 339 Miscellaneous Manufacturing 11.5% 122

6 511 Publishing Industries (except Internet) 11.0% 747

7 721 Accommodation 10.7% 233

8 333 Machinery Manufacturing 9.7% 488

9 424 Merchant Wholesalers, Nondurable Goods 7.1% 455

10 238 Specialty Trade Contractors 5.9% 728

Source: US Census Bureau, Longitudinal Employer-Household Dynamics, Industry Focus

1. Top Ten Employers in Wood County by NAICS 3-digit industry, all workers

Rank Industry Average Quarterly  
Employment 2012Q3–2013Q2

ALL INDUSTRIES IN WOOD COUNTY 37,171

1 621 Ambulatory Health Care Services 7,600

2 484 Truck Transportation 3,530

3 322 Paper Manufacturing 2,509

4 722 Food Services and Drinking Places 1,883

5 623 Nursing and Residential Care Facilities 1,314

6 452 General Merchandise Stores 949

7 561 Administrative and Support Services 932

8 511 Publishing Industries (except Internet) 747

9 238 Specialty Trade Contractors 728

10 522 Credit Intermediation and Related Activities 724

Source: US Census Bureau, Longitudinal Employer-Household Dynamics, Industry Focus
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4. Top Ten Growers in Total Employment in Wood County by NAICS 3-digit industry, workers with a college degree

Rank Industry
Growth in Total 
Employment in 
2012Q2–2012Q2

Average Quarterly 
Employment  

2011Q3–2012Q2

ALL INDUSTRIES IN WOOD COUNTY -0.7% 7,441

1 551 Management of Companies and Enterprises 44.5% 105

2 541 Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services 10.1% 158

3 623 Nursing and Residential Care Facilities 9.5% 201

4 561 Administrative and Support Services 9.5% 145

5 511 Publishing Industries (except Internet) 8.4% 257

6 238 Specialty Trade Contractors 6.8% 93

7 624 Social Assistance 4.7% 103

8 484 Truck Transportation 2.1% 478

9 452 General Merchandise Stores 2.0% 96

10 322 Paper Manufacturing -2.3% 558

Source: US Census Bureau, Longitudinal Employer-Household Dynamics, Industry Focus

3. Top Ten Employers in Wood County by NAICS 3-digit industry, workers with at least a college degree

Rank Industry Average Quarterly Employment 
2012Q3–2013Q2

ALL INDUSTRIES IN WOOD COUNTY 7,441

1 621 Ambulatory Health Care Services 2,409

2 322 Paper Manufacturing 558

3 484 Truck Transportation 478

4 511 Publishing Industries (except Internet) 257

5 522 Credit Intermediation and Related Activities 201

6 623 Nursing and Residential Care Facilities 201

7 541 Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services 158

8 561 Administrative and Support Services 145

9 722 Food Services and Drinking Places 137

10 423 Merchant Wholesalers, Durable Goods 130
Source: US Census Bureau, Longitudinal Employer-Household Dynamics, Industry Focus


